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Subject: E-Mail Addresses

From: Paul Trible <ptrible@cnu.edu>
Date: Fri, 31 Jan 2003 08:51:17 -0500
To: Facstaff@cnu.edu

imap://sbarber@mail: 143/fetch%3EUID%3E/INBOX%3E50662%...

In order that you may share your thoughts and concerns with our Board of
Visitors, the following CNU e-mail addresses have been established:

Deborah L. Budlong (dbudlong@cnu.edu)

Judy F. Ford (jfford@cnu.edu)

Robert L. Freeman, Jr. (rfreeman@cnu.edu)

Myrl L. Hairfield (mhairfie@cnu.edu)

William P. Heath (wpheath@cnu.edu)

Mary Elizabeth Hoinkes (mhoinkes@cnu.edu)

Thaddeus B. Holloman, Sr. (tholloma@cnu.edu)

Claude A. Hornsby, III (chornsby@cnu.edu)

James R. Joseph (jrjoseph@cnu.edu)

Clater C. Mottinger (cmotting@cnu.edu)

Debra E. Quesinberry (dquesinb@cnu.edu)

David W. Raymond (draymond@cnu.edu)

W.L. Thomas, Jr. (wlthomas@cnu.edu)

H.W. Trieshmann, Jr. (hwtriesh@cnu.edu)
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